Svetylka mala 30LED 3m studené svétlo
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barva
materidl

Kéd produktu
EAN

kusl v kartonu
délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
barva
material
délka

prihledna

plast

25510
8591671680339
100 ks

300,0 cm

796 ks

prihledna

plast
300,00 cm



